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HealthHelp Webinars 

Diagnostic Imaging/Sleep, Radiation Therapy and WebStatus 

Register for your preferred session using the links shown below.  If you register and are unable to 
attend, you will receive an email from GoToWebinar with a link to view the recording at your convenience. 

For additional questions contact HealthHelp Program Support: RCSupport@HealthHelp.com, 1-800-546-7092.  Please 

visit www.healthhelp.com/Humana for additional information and provider reference material. 

WebConsult Best Practices for Ordering Diagnostic Imaging & Sleep Study Procedures 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/639363147594908510 

Friday April 5, 2024 11:00 am Central / 12:00 pm Eastern 
Tuesday April 16, 2024 7:00 am Central / 8:00 am Eastern 
Wednesday May 1, 2024 10:30 am Central / 11:30 am Eastern 
Friday May 17, 2024 11:30 am Central / 12:30 pm Eastern 

WebConsult Best Practices for Ordering Sleep Study Procedures 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/3066367940672234846 

Tuesday April 9, 2024 10:30 am Central / 11:30 am Eastern 
Friday April 26, 2024 11:30 am Central / 12:30 pm Eastern 
Wednesday May 8, 2024 7:00 am Central / 8:00 am Eastern 
Tuesday May 28, 2024 7:30 am Central / 8:30 am Eastern 

WebConsult Best Practices for Ordering Radiation Therapy Procedures  

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/4685015084650075478 

Thursday April 4, 2024 7:00 am Central / 8:00 am Eastern 
Tuesday April 23, 2024 11:30 am Central / 12:30 pm Eastern 
Thursday May 9, 2024 10:30 am Central / 11:30 am Eastern 
Wednesday May 29, 2024 7:00 am Central / 8:00 am Eastern 

Quick and Easy Auth Status and Next Steps in WebStatus 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/3868453976934296662 

Wednesday April 10, 2024 11:00 am Central / 12:00 pm Eastern 
Tuesday April 30, 2024 7:30 am Central / 8:30 am Eastern 
Thursday May 16, 2024 11:00 am Central / 12:00 pm Eastern 
Wednesday May 29, 2024 11:30 am Central / 12:30 pm Eastern 
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